
Page 1 of 27/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · 5D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.699 1D $291

2 Sammi Lane Ruby 17.829 1D $175

3 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 17.923 1D $116

4 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 17.956 1D

5 Sierra Greenup Long go 18.146 1D

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.212 2D $243

2 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 18.238 2D $146

3 Madsion Gray Cowboys Golden Dream 18.414 2D $97

4 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.546 2D

5 Shania Schueller Louie 18.608 2D

1 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 18.709 3D $194

2 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose 18.720 3D $116

3 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.788 3D $78

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.799 3D

5 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is I'm Famous 18.850 3D

6 Linnea Foster Zuko 18.902 3D

7 Karen Richter Taking Flite 18.939 3D

8 Danielle Kunkle cantoutsmartmyfire 18.953 3D

9 Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive 18.968 3D

10 Izzy Tillotson Que 18.969 3D

11 Katie Elliot Dr. Pepper Coronel 19.080 3D

12 Shania Schueller Jeffery 19.157 3D

13 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 19.184 3D

1 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 19.244 4D $146

2 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.396 4D $87

3 Autumn Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 19.455 4D $58

4 Bailey Kiem Bogie 19.561 4D

5 Olivia McKenzie Skip The Gray 19.584 4D

1 Cindy Bridges Request Badger 19.699 5D $97

2 Heidi Tillotson smokeysgreyspitfire 19.792 5D $58

3 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.811 5D $39

4 Lisle Mae Luttrell Salty 19.813 5D

5 Ashley Howell Paco 19.855 5D

6 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 19.905 5D

7 Chris Busche Isle Be A Jewel 20.042 5D

8 Allie Gilmour Letty 20.067 5D

9 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 20.423 5D

10 Dalynn Shinholster Tig 20.425 5D

11 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 20.516 5D

12 Dalynn Shinholster Patsy 20.519 5D

13 Brittany Herb Remington 20.619 5D

14 Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 20.700 5D

15 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 20.793 5D

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 99.999 NO TIME

Breeana Denue White Water Lily 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 59   · Total Paid: $1941   · NO TIMES: 16



Page 2 of 27/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · 5D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

Katie Schrock Train Wreck 99.999 NO TIME

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 99.999 NO TIME

Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 99.999 NO TIME

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 99.999 NO TIME

Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 99.999 NO TIME

Nicole Belyeu Joker 99.999 NO TIME

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 99.999 NO TIME

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 99.999 NO TIME

Molly May Baileys Making Cash 99.999 NO TIME

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke n Kool 99.999 NO TIME

Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 99.999 NO TIME

Mohanna Castaneda-Maahs Fury 23.799 NO TIME

Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 99.999 NO TIME

Molly May Destiny 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 59   · Total Paid: $1941   · NO TIMES: 16



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · 5D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 17.699 1D $190

2 Sammi Lane Ruby 17.829 1D $126

3 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 17.923 1D

4 Sierra Greenup Long go 18.146 1D

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.212 2D $263

1 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 18.709 3D $126

2 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.788 3D $84

3 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.799 3D

4 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.874 3D

5 Linnea Foster Zuko 18.902 3D

6 Karen Richter Taking Flite 18.939 3D

7 Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive 18.968 3D

8 Izzy Tillotson Que 18.969 3D

9 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 19.184 3D

1 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 19.244 4D $95

2 Katie Schrock Train Wreck 19.303 4D $63

3 Lisle Mae Luttrell Salty 19.333 4D

4 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.396 4D

5 Bailey Kiem Bogie 19.561 4D

1 Cindy Bridges Request Badger 19.699 5D $63

2 Heidi Tillotson smokeysgreyspitfire 19.792 5D $42

3 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 20.423 5D

4 Dalynn Shinholster Tig 20.425 5D

5 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 20.516 5D

6 Dalynn Shinholster Patsy 20.519 5D

7 Mohanna Castaneda-Maahs Fury 22.433 5D

Molly May Destiny 99.999 NO TIME

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 99.999 NO TIME

Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 99.999 NO TIME

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 99.999 NO TIME

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 99.999 NO TIME

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 32   · Total Paid: $1053   · NO TIMES: 6



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · 1000 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.212 1D $91

2 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 18.709 1D $68

3 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose 18.720 1D $45

4 Linnea Foster Zuko 18.902 1D $23

5 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 19.244 1D

6 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.396 1D

7 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.811 1D

8 Courtney Scott Summer Breeze 19.905 1D

9 Rebecca Hendrix GG Streaking Frosty 20.143 1D

10 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 20.423 1D

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 99.999 NO TIME

Brittany Herb Remington 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 12   · Total Paid: $227   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · 1000 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 18.212 1D $85

2 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 18.709 1D $51

3 Linnea Foster Zuko 18.902 1D $34

4 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 19.244 1D

5 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 19.396 1D

6 Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyers 19.811 1D

7 Rebecca Hendrix GG Streaking Frosty 20.143 1D

8 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 20.423 1D

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 9   · Total Paid: $170   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · 3500 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.157 1D $66

2 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.546 1D $40

3 Breeana Denue Holis Hot Tamale 19.577 1D $26

4 Raeanna Schultz French Pistol 26.378 1D

5 Raeanna Schultz Smokums Splash 34.875 1D

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 99.999 NO TIME

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 7   · Total Paid: $132   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Allie Gilmour Letty 19.132 1D $120

2 Savannah Stokes Lady 19.517 1D

1 Ashley Howell Paco 19.728 2D $100

2 Katie Schrock Train Wreck 19.909 2D

1 Ariel Flowers Lill Miss Daizy 20.611 3D $80

1 Misti Houck RCA Olies Whipp 21.021 4D $60

1 Carrie Woods Holy Cuarto 21.874 5D $40

2 Melissa Wagner Frenchie 22.079 5D

3 Allie Nuhring FLF Boonlight N Cash 23.002 5D

4 Montana Wironen Luigi 23.086 5D

5 Mohanna Castaneda-Maahs Fury 23.264 5D

6 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 24.112 5D

7 Tabby Hufter Two Faced Gunner 26.413 5D

8 Kim Morasch Two Eyed Skip For Jack 28.295 5D

9 Mallory ANderton Faith 29.049 5D

Dalynn Shinholster Patsy 99.999 NO TIME

Ali Israel Cowboy 99.999 NO TIME

Dalynn Shinholster Tig 99.999 NO TIME

Thomas Corona Neeva 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 19   · Total Paid: $399   · NO TIMES: 4



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · Novice PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ashley Howell Paco 19.728 1D $91

2 19.909 1D

1 Melissa Wagner Frenchie 20.948 3D $70

2 Misti Houck RCA Olies Whipp 21.021 3D

1 Mohanna Castaneda-Maahs Fury 22.010 5D $49

Katie Schrock Train Wreck 99.999 NO TIME

Dalynn Shinholster Tig 99.999 NO TIME

Dalynn Shinholster Patsy 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 10   · Total Paid: $210   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · OPEN AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 18.788 1D $54

2 Chris Busche Isle Be A Jewel 19.573 1D $36

3 Thomas Corona Neeva 21.790 1D

Tabby Hufter Two Faced Gunnar 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $90   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 17/10/2022 PFR Fundraiser Race · OPEN PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.157 1D $57

2 Kadi Hansen Poppa Smart Pepinic 18.788 1D $38

3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 18.874 1D

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 99.999 NO TIME

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 99.999 NO TIME

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $95   · NO TIMES: 2


